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Counsel Slip

In the Matter of Just Energy Group Inc., et al
(CV-21-00658423-00CL)

Case Conference — December 13, 2022

For Defendants/Applicants:

pronouns)

(and how they wish to be ._
addressed e.g. preferred o

; Name of Party

o Ema:iiégAdfdreee

Marc Wasserman
Jeremy Dacks
Karin Sachar

Counsel to the Just Energy Entities

mwasserman@osler.com

idacks@osler.com

ksachar@osler.com

Brian Schartz
Allyson Smith
Peter Candel

U.S. Counsel to the Just Energy
Entities

brian.schartz@kirkland.com

allyson.smith@kirkland.com
peter.candel@kirkland.com

For Plaintiff/Claimant:

A

~ Name of Party

~ Email Address

Mohammad Jaafan

Self-represented

hazael beecee@hotmall com

For Other:

addressed e.g. preferred
- = pronouns)

Name of Person Appearing
(and how they wish to be

| Name of Party/ Organization

Emeil Addrees

Rebecca Kennedy
Rachel Nicholson
Puya Fesharaki

Counsel to FTI Consulting Canada

Inc., as Monitor

rkennedy@tgf.ca
rnicholson@tgf.ca
pfesharaki@tgf.ca

John Higgins
Megan Young-John

U.S. Counsel to FTI Consulting
Canada Inc., as Monitor

ihigains@porterhedges.com
myoung-john@porterhedges.com

Ryan Jacobs
Jane Dietrich
Alan Merskey

Canadian Counsel to LVS Ill SPE
XV LP, TOCU XVII LLC, HVS XVI
LLC, and OC Il LVS XIV LP in their
capacity as the DIP Lenders

riacobs@cassels.com
jdietrich@cassels.com
amerskey@cassels.com




NameofPersonAppeanng:_;-,__-;;-;_._'jK._:_ . e

~ (and how they wishtobe | Name of Party/ Organizaton @ | = = Email Address

addressed e.g. preferred s .
pronouns) F

Dawd Botter U.S. Counsel to LVS Iil SPE XV LP, dbottér@akihqump.com -
Sarah Schultz TOCU XVII LLC, HVS XVI LLC, and sschultz@akingump.com
OC I LVS XIV LP in their capacity
as the DIP Lenders

Jamey Gage Counsel to Credit Facility Lenders jgage@meccarthy.ca




